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CONCENTRATED POWER

HEPA FILTRATION

dust mites.

POWERFUL, ELEGANT & VERY ROBUST

The impressive performance defies the vac’s compact size - making it ideal for people who

live in flats or wherever space is a premium. Vacuuming stairs is easy.

The vac is designed by Nadya Arnaout from Designworks/USA. The vac’s design has been
developed to be aesthetically pleasing, yet very functional at the same time. The powerful

motor means excellent cleaning results, while the HEPA filter traps unwanted allergens and

Cleaning is as easy and as pleasant as it can be. The highly manoeuvrable vac has high

quality nozzles and on-board accessories. It is so silent that vacuuming doesn’t bring

everything to a standstill.

Strict guidelines from the Swedish consumer
organisation mean functions are durability
slLenT tested thousands of times. Nilfisk Power is
constructed from the strongest materials

giving it robustness to last and last.

ROBUST DESIGN

MODEL

COLOUR

PERFORMANCE:

RATED POWER/MAX. POWER (W, IEC 335)

SUCTION POWER MOTOR/END OF TUBE (W, IEC 312)

DUST PICK-UP (%, IEC 312)

AIRFLOW MOTOR/WITH HOSE AND TUBE (L/SEC, IEC 312)
MAX. VACUUM (KPA)

SOUND PRESSURE LEVEL AT 1.5M W/NOZZLE (DB(A) ISO 11203)
SOUND POWER LEVEL W/NOZZLE (DB(A) IEC 704-2-1)

FILTER AND DUST BAG:

EXHAUST FILTER AREA (CM?)

BAG FULL INDICATOR/DUST BAG CAPACITY (L, OLD/NEW STANDARD)
TUBE AND NOZZLES:

TELESCOPIC TUBE

HARD FLOOR NOZZLE

COMBI NOZZLE DELUXE+/DELUXE

EASE OF USE:

ON-BOARD ACCESSORIES

PARKING

VARIABLE SPEED CONTROL/REMOVABLE DUST BAG HOLDER

SOFT HANDLE/CLICK CONNECTIONS

RADIUS OF OPERATION/CABLE LENGTH/CABLE REWINDER (M)
LENGTH X WIDTH X HEIGHT (CM)

WEIGHT MACHINE ONLY (KG)

www.nilfisk-advance.com

P40

Saturn blue metallic Star silver metallic

1500/1800
550/350
76
52/40
30
55
71

HEPA 12/1800
YES/3.8/2.7

CHROME
YES
YES/NO

5
YES
YES/YES
YES/YES
1.2/8
40x31x28
6.6

Specifications and details are subject to change without prior notice.

P20

1500/1800

550/350
76
52/40
30
55
71

HEPA 12/1800
YES/3.8/2.7

CHROME
NO
YES/NO

g
YES
YES/YES
YES/YES
1.2/8
40x31x28
6.6

P10
Red

1500/1800
550/350
74
52/40
30
57
73

HEPA 10/1800
YES/3.8/2.7

CHROME
NO
NO/YES

%
YES
YES/YES
YES/YES
1.2/8
40x31x28
6.6
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